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Accrual Basis

Arkansas Bicycle Coalition ABC

Profit & Loss
January through December 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
USA Cycling
License Rebate 2024

Total USA Cycling
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Arkansas State Championship
Championship Jerseys
Officials
Subsides

Total Officials

Operations
Website

Total Operations
Sponsorship
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 24

5,884.00
5,884.00

5,884.00

5,884.00
840.00
1,610.00

750.00
750.00

412.08
412.08
3,000.00

6,612.08

-728.08

-728.08
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