Arkansas Bicycle Coalition ABC Profit & Loss

January through December 2024

	Jan - Dec 24
Ordinary Income/Expense Income USA Cycling License Rebate 2024	5.884.00
License Repate 2024	5,664.00
Total USA Cycling	5,884.00
Total Income	5,884.00
Gross Profit	5,884.00
Expense Arkansas State Championship Championship Jerseys Officials Subsides	840.00 1,610.00 750.00
Total Officials	750.00
Operations Website	412.08
Total Operations	412.08
Sponsorship	3,000.00
Total Expense	6,612.08
Net Ordinary Income	-728.08
Net Income	-728.08